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
Nice neighborhood, $515/mo., good loca­
tion. 260-1792, leave message.

Ibdrm/lba condos in CS across from so­
rority row. HUGE closets, well main­
tained. $495-$520. 979-229-RENT.

2-rooms $250/mo-ea. Shuttle, large 
rooms. Call 979-696-9641

2-Year New Duplex, 3bdrm/3bth, Irg-yard. 
overlooking greenbelt. Approximately 
I400sqft. Pets acceptable. $ 1,000/mo. 
(summer month's Snego). 979-220-5735.

2/2 01100 Autumn Circle W/D. water 
paid, $550-$600. 224-0005, 696-0616

2/2, 3/2 duplexes, pre-lease now for May 
& August. Fenced yard, pets ok. 
www.rentalaccess.com 979-268-7400. 
owner/ agent, limited time summer 3/2 
lease specials.

2302 Pronghorn, Available 8/18/2004. 
3bd/2ba duplex. W/D, lawn care, shuttle, 
SI 000/mo. 979-739-2560.

2401 Britain Avail 5/18/2004. 3/2 duplex, 
w/d. lawn care, shuttle. Located behind cs 
Walmart S 1000/mo 979-739-2560

2bd/1ba duplex, in Bryan. W/D connec­
tions, fireplace, fenced yard. $580/mo 
979-774-5776.

2bd/1ba with W/D. appliances. 604 Mes­
quite Bryan. $550/mo. pets free. 602- 
788-1797

2bd/2ba apartment, close to campus, w/d. 
$325/bdrm, tree internet. Free Dell com­
puter w/rental. Call (408)315-4107.

2bd/2ba apt. available now Call 979-690- 
6735.

2bd/2ba Duplex lOOOsqft W/D connec­
tions lawn-care, large yard, available now 
$800 979-690-2439.

3/2 duplex, 2yrs new. brick, tile, applian­
ces, ceiling fans, w/d connections. 
$875/mo, available now, 979-587-0824.

3/2 duplex, w/d, ethernet. No pets, rent 
negotiable. 690-9466.

3/2 duplex, w/d, security system, close to 
campus. $930/mo, available 8/1, 693- 
1891.

3/2 duplex- 1201A/B Webhollow- Avail. 
Aug. $850. 268-5844 or 
www.empirebcs.com

3/2 duplex. $800/mo., on shuttle, W/D. 
available in June, 979-575-1010.
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Join us for lunch!
15 minutes or it’s FREE!
Come in and try our signature 

Monte Cristo and Death by Chocolate 

May the hinges of 
our friendship never grow rusty!

Newsday Crossword WHO WROTE IT? by Sally R. Stein 
Edited by Stanley Newman

ACROSS
1 Makes a 

choice
5 Bit of snow 

10 AN _
14 Earn a living
15 Surgical 

beam
16 Actor Alda
17 Little Women 

author
20 That woman
21 So be it
22 Mollify
23 Recipe 

direction
24 Where 

Nashville is: 
Abbr.

25 Straighten up
28 Arctic floater
29 __ Vegas
32 boy!”
33 Acquire 
35 Make a

choice
37 Jane Eyre 

author
40 Bill__and

His Comets
41 Head: Fr.
42 Garfield dog
43 A third 

of three
44 Sunbeams 
46 Spread

rumors
48 Evergreen 

trees
49 Capitol 

feature
50 Hard to find
53 Narrow street
54 German 

exclamation
57 A Farewell to 

Arms author 
60 Color 

gradation

61 Hair dye
62 Like a desert
63 Rushed
64 Pile up
65 “Auld Lang__ ”

DOWN
1 Birds in 

barns
2 Winnie-the-__
3 Factual
4 Glide down 

an Alp
5 Long-legged 

bird
6 Less plausible, 

excuse-wise
7 Slippery 

 eel
8 Door opener
9 Pencil end

10 Cheeseburger 
extra

11 Considerably

12 Shower 
alternative

13 Poker 
starter

18 Fill fully
19 Not as terse
23 Long look
24 Principle
25 Mexican chip
26 Actor Hawke
27 _ of 

Two Cities
28 Tastes 

of food
29 Gives for a 

while
30 Intermission 

follower
31 Highly sloped
34 Lawyers:

Abbr.
36 Not tight
38 Words of 

a song

39 Garden 
flowers

45 Soul singer 
Franklin

47 Predictive 
sign

48 Released
49 __ with

faint praise
50 Hardens
51 Wheat or 

soybeans
52 British 

princess
53 Singer Horne
54 Out of whack
55 Adam’s 

eldest
56 Jekyll’s 

alter ego
58 __and haw
59 Service- 

station 
offering
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3/2 duplexes for lease. Trip to Vegas
w/2year signed lease. Legacy In. off Hol­
loman. Call for move-in specials. 764- 
7788.

3/2 duplexes. Pre-leasing August. Main­
tained like new. W/D. Lawn care No 
pets. Owner managed and maintained 
$900-$925/mo. 691-0304,571-6020.

3/2 mobile home for sale or rent. $800/mo. 
(281)259-7758.

3/2 spacious duplex, August, Azalea CS, 
W/D, $895 695-0551,764-8051

3/2 Townhouses, 1250sqft. Very Spa­
cious, Ethernet. Large Kitchen, Walk-in 
Food Pantry, Walk-in Closets, Extra Stor­
age, Great Amenities, On Bus Route, Now 
Pre-leasing, Excellent Specials. 694-0320 
office @ luxormanagement.com

3/2/2 2-living areas, near Blinn, St. Jose­
ph's, Henderson School. No Pets, 
$1050/mo, deposit $900 979-690-5574.

3/2/2 Avail, now at 2501 Rustling Oaks. 
Across the street from Blinn. F/P, back­
yard. w/d and refrigerator included 
$1050 268-5844 or
www.empirebcs.com

3/2/2 house, CS. shuttle route, built 2001, 
$ 1200/mo. 979-575-0779.

3/3 duplex- 3707 Oldenburg. Avail. Now 
$1095 268-5844 or
www.emplrebcs.com

3/3 Furnished, ethernet. cable. W/D $360 
each. (Zone) (956-251-8777) Aug 

3/3 New Duplex available ASAP. W/D. 
lawn-care, pets OK. fenced yard S333ea 
Must see 281-222-8633.

3bd/2ba duplex, 1250sqft. five minutes to 
campus. S900/mo call 571-3076.

3bd/2ba duplex. 2407 Brittain Ct. Availa­
ble June 1st. Best location in town! Cul- 
de-sac, all appliances, w/d. privacy fence 
&lawn maintenance $950/mo 936-825- 
2670, 936-825-5222.

3bd/2ba home available in August, near 
University, S975/mo., owner/agent. 693- 
8898

3bd/3ba duplex, near new, off Graham 
Rd. C.S. Available May, W/D, security 
system, lawn-care, 1400sq ft., $900/mo 
(979)739-5553.

3bdmn/l 5ba house Is available now. 979-
690-6735.

3bdrm/2ba duplex on Rock Hollow Loop. 
W/D connections. $900/mo. 775-8271. 
Phil.

3bdrm/2bth brick, near campus, $900 
-i-$600 deposit. Call 979-690-0085.

3bdrm/2bth Duplex. Excellent Location
and parking! Dexter at SW Pkwy, shuttle, 
full-size w/d, $995/mo. 846-7454
aggielandduplex.com

The Exchange at Luther 
Street is looking for 
high achievers to join 
our team as a leasing 
professional! Please 
fax resumes to 979- 
485-8600 or apply in 
person at 1101 Luther 
Street West.

Summer work for rent.

10-Students needed to work May 
17-May 29 on a ranch near CS in 
exchange for 1/2 of 2 bedroom 
apartment for the summer. Apply at 
the office of Casa Blanca 
Apartments, 4110 College Main, 
Bryan or call 979-846-1413 or 
apply in room 205 in WERC-TAMU.

3bdrm/2bth Rock Hollow duplex. 
$825/mo., w/d connections Call for de­
tails. 979-690-7929, cell 979-739-1450.

3bdrm/3bth new duplexes, great floor 
plan, internet access, tile floors, w/d, now 
leasing, www.agglelandleasing.com

4/2/2 spacious 2600 sqft house, 2-story, 
huge backyard, pet friendly. Bryan Histor­
ic District. Very affordable $1000/mo. 
Available 5/1. 281-235-9755 Pat. 832-
858-0335 Matt

4/3, 3/3 &3/2 Townhouses. Duplexes 
&Fourplexes, 1250-1700sqt1 Very Spa­
cious, Ethernet. Large Kitchen. Extra Stor­
age, Great Amenities, On Bus Route, Now 
Pre-leasing, Excellent Specials 694-0320 
office & luxormanagement.com

4/3/2 Avail. 5/20- 1405 Broadmoor Close 
to everything $1500. 268-5844 or
www.empirebcs.com

4/3/2 Avail 5/20 3903 Kelli- Excellent 
Bryan location. $1300 268-5844 or
www.empirebcs.com

4bdrm/2ba sublease June- August at Uni­
versity Commons $350/mo ♦1/4bills 
361-813-1911; 979-696-9753. Julian

4bdrm/4bth condominium. University 
Place, all appliances, ceiling fans, 
$375/bdrm. (281)444-9612.

5bdrm/2ba house, Bryan. Fenced back­
yard. pool, attached garage. 2 5 miles 
from campus Pets allowed Available 
5/15/04 979-575-3640,

A WOWI — Was $678/mo Town-home. 
2-2 W/D, microwave, carports Now start 
at $509/mo Close to Univ. 979-696- 
3370.

AFFORDABLE almost new 3bd/2ba 
Rock Hollow duplex. 5-min to campus. 
$895/mo. $600 deposit Yard care. W/D. 
security system, each available at small 
extra charge. Call for details 979-774- 
1270

Are You On A Tight Budget? Well, we 
have the answer for you tbdrm below 
$400, 2bdrm for $465 Close to shopping, 
campus. Laundry facilities, pool Must 
See! Longmire House. 693-7741. Ask 
about our specials!

Attention Students! Why Pay Rent?
Buy a home, rent out the other rooms, and 
live for free! 979-693-7653 or 
AndrewSmlthTeam com Broker, RE/MAX 
B-CS

Available Now! 4bdrm/2ba 809 Avenue-A 
C.S. behind Best Buy Call 492-3033 or 
775-7770.

Beautiful 5bd/2ba, sound proof room for 
musician, outdoor spa, fenced yard, walk 
to TAMU. $1500/mo.. 979-739-5836

Bike or Walk to TAMU large yards 
2&3bdrm. Great price, great neighbor­
hood. Please call 696-1444.

Brand new duplexes. 3bdrm/3ba.. 
cable/dsl ready. Appliances included 
Close to campus. 979-450-3087.

Brand new homes for rent two blocks 
from campus. Behind CS HEB 
4bdrm/2bth, fenced yard. Spacious 
1600-fsqft. S400/room. Call 979-823- 
0092.

Brazos Rural 3/1.5/1, fenced, 3/4acre, 
$850/mo., $600 deposit. Available
5/19/04 696-1670.

TREEHOUSE
APARTNENTS

I & 2 BR'S AVAILABLE 
$420 - $595 

(979) 696-5707

$450 Group Fundraiser 
Scheduling Bonus

Fraternities - Sororities - Student Groups
4 hours of your group's time PLUS our 
free (yes, free) fundraising solutions 
EQUALS $1,000-$2,000 in earnings for 
your group. Call TODAY for a $450 
bonus when you schedule your non-sales 
fundraiser with CampusFundraiser. 
Contact CampusFundraiser at (888)923- 
3238, or visit www.campusfundraiser.CQm

SUMMER WORK
Advertising Sales

$300 to $400 a Week - Commissions
The Publisher of the Texas A&M University

Faculty / Staff / Student T elephone Directory 
Needs Sales People. Sales Experience A Plus, but Not Necessary. Will 

Train. Must Have Dependable Automobile.
email resume to: (iVPubs^aol.com or call:

Cttk rPuLIicaUons 1-800-288-3044
Ask For Gary Voyles

Part-Time
Jobs
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Bryan 4bdrm/2bth house. 3-male room­
mates needed. $275/mo./each, available 
August 15, 2-blocks from A&M 832-541- 
6450

Bryan: Ibr/lba apartment home, w/d in­
stalled. fenced patio, covered parking. 
POOL, great location -next to Blinn and 
St. Joseph, Contact us at www twincity- 
properties com or 979-775-2291.

Bryan; Ibr/lba house w/study, w/d conn, 
single GARAGE, fenced yard. Contact us 
at www twincityproperties.com or 979- 
775-2291.

Bryan: 2br/1 5ba duplex, w/d conn, fire­
place. fenced yard w/lawn care provided. 
Contact us at www twincityproperties.com 
or 979-775-2291.

Bryan; 2br/1ba apartment home, w/d 
conn, covered parking. SWIMMING 
POOL, great location. Contact us at 
www twmcityproperties com or 979-775- 
2291.

Bryan 2br/1ba duplex, approx I.OOOsqtt. 
w/d conn, huge closets, bay window in liv­
ing area, fenced yard w/lawn care provid­
ed Contact us at
www twincityproperties com or 979-775- 
2291.

Bryan 2br/1ba duplex, w/d conn. BIG 
OPEN KITCHEN, fenced yard w/lawn care 
provided Contact us at 
www twincityproperties com or 979-775- 
2291.

laundry, cable, internet, and pit's 
Movie Theatre. Luxury bate'; 
Room. Rooms start at S325 
9403.

College Station: 2br/1ba loq 
conn, walk-in closet, bikings 
TAMU, 2-3 blocks from shiiei 
tact us at www.twincitypropete; 
979-775-2291.

shuttleCollege Station: 3txJmv2t:
i , _ iu t u
brick home, 2-car garage, alia ,gi5
near TAMU, wooded county 
2.31 acres. Available May l !i 
268-3007 S1400p/m.

College Station: 2br/lba boss 
900sqft ., w/d conn., large an 
GARAGE, fenced yard, biking 
TAMU Contact us a! mum 
ties com or 979-775-2291

Half-c
vided,

Bryan; 2br/1ba duplex. WOOD FLOORS, 
antique bathtub, w/d conn, fenced yard 
w/lawn care provided Contact us at 
www twincityproperties com or 979-775-
^ft
Bryan: 2br/tba fourplex, downstairs, exte­
nor storage, fenced yard w/lawn care pro­
vided. Contact us at
www twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291

yan: 2br/1ba fourplex. upstairs, w/d 
mn. fireplace, balcony, exterior storage 
on tact us at www twmctyproperties com 
979-775-2291.

Bryan 2br/1ba fourplex. Victorian style. 
WOOD FLOORS and carpet, approx 
t.OOOsqft. raised ceilings, w/d conn Con­
tact us al www twincityproperties com or 
979-775-2291

Bryan: 4br/2ba duplex, over I.eOOsqtt. 
w/d conn, 2 LIVING AREAS, extra fridge, 
fireplace, balcony, extenor storage, lawn 
care provided. Contact us at 
www twincityproperties com or 979-775- 
2291.

Chadwick on Carter Creek, large 3/2.S/2 
luxury townhomes w/many extras, 979- 
822-1616.

CS Condo, 2bd/2ba, W/D, available 
5/15/04 $800 -(-deposit 979-828-5694.

College Station: 2br/lba has*
w/d conn., single GARAGE.Iw 
biking distance to TAMU. Cote 
www . twincityproperties com «
2291.

College Station: 2br/iba nxs 
w/d conn., fenced yard, txkrgi 
TAMU. Contact us a! wwwY/ 
ties com or 979-775-2291

CoHege Station: 3br/1ba hous 
carport, fenced yard, Nang 
7AMU. Contact us at wwnltf 
lies com or 979-775-2291,

College Station: Gbr'lba lw. 
GARAGE, w/d conn., fcadpfi 
care provided. Contact us a! mi 
properties.com or 979-775.225'

Station: 3br2ba BEL*:- 
10R|CAL HOME, raised ce*? I 

extra storage, covered fart pr 
distance to TAMU Cortar
www.twincityproperties.coin»
2291.

College Station: Gbrfo ojs 
w/d conn., all appl., lenc^ 
care provided. Close io W# 
Contact us at www wwrK''- 
or 979-775-2291.

College Station: 4br/2baio*ii 
ail appl, fenced yard wferdif 
®d Close lo Post Oak Ma i*1
www.twincrtypropertiesccr«
2291.

ivailab
apt
$287.5
or furr
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Great 
summ 
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Bryan: 2br/1ba house, approx lOOOsqft., 
w/d conn., WOOD FLOORS, spacious 
rooms, fenced yard, large storage/garage 
Contact us at www twincityproperties com 
or 979-775-2291.

College Station 4tr&! -
1400sqtt. w/d own., iiieptace.' 
RAGE, close to shuttle stop, fa 
www.twincityproperties.coin »•'
2291

CS tbdrrrv/tbth, sublease. I-
able 5/3-8/15, w/d, bus rout! 
4333

Bryan: 3br/1.5ba house, w/d conn., formal 
dining, vaulted ceiling in living area, 
fenced yard. Contact us at www.twincity­
properties com or 979-775-2291.

CS 3bd/2ba house, f___,
pliances. StOOO/mo +depost‘ 
7/11. No pets. (979)680-9® f 
0240.

Bryan: 3br/1ba house, w/d conn., front 
and back porch, fenced yard. Contact us 
al www.twincityproperties.com or 979- 
775-2291.

Bryan: 3br/2ba house, w/d conn., formal 
dining, single carport w/exterior storage, 
fenced yard. Contact us at www.twincity- 
propertles.com or 979-775-2291.

CS 4/2/2 available August ■ 
fenced, pets ok, 1208 Ha*L,| 

tween Southwood &Rio 
FM2818). $ 1495/mo. 
(979)820-3939, if no answer 
message.

Bryan: 3br/2ba house, w/study. WOOD 
FLOORS and carpet, w/d conn., fenced 
yard, 2-car carport. Contact us at 
www.twincityproperties.com or 979-775- 
2291.

CS 4/2/2 available Augus: i 
fenced, pets ok, 11181 
nik just a few blocks 
Si 495/mo. (979)731-8257 ti 5 
3939, if no answer please lean1

Bryan: Small 2/1, 650sq ft., everything 
new, ceiling fans, ice makers. S420/mo. 
$300 deposit. 775-6852.

CS duplex, 2/2, 2-yrs old, wf* 
lease May/Aug 1008-10 5 
off Graham Road, 
fenced, includes w/d, raisedts“;| 
care, $780/mo +$400deposi 
979-575-1231 or
air7l7@hotmail.com.

C.S. 4/2/2 plus bonus room. Available 
May or August, updated, fenced, pets ok, 
1311 Timm (off Glade) few blocks south of 
TAMU, $ 1495/mo. 979-731-8257 or 979- 
820-3939, if no answer please leave mes­
sage

CS Duplexes. Very nice !Al| 
rooms. Excellent location. Or 
fireplace, ceiling fans, W/D,M 
fenced, pets ok. Available Mj 
574-6291,979-676-1391,5 '

C.S. duplexes 2/1, yard service, pets OK, 
fenced, W/D connect. Available May or 
August. Owner/Agenf. 695-2025 
nitarick@tca.net

CS large 4/2 -t-bonus area, »s 
updated, pets okay, 11151 
Dominik a few blocks 
$ 1495/mo. 979-731-8257, 
if no answer please leave messM

C.S. pre-leasing 2,3,4bdrms, Pets OK, 
fenced, fans, aggielandrealestate.com 
979-776-8984.

C.S., 3/2 duplex, 1920 Holleman, shuttle 
route, all major appliances, fenced yard, 
pets ok, available May, $995/mo. 979- 
694-7930

CS locations 4-plexes: 1I#| 

2bd/2ba„ $565-$610; i . 
$575; 3bd/3ba„ $1100; vau#^ 

fire place, sky lights, ceramic* 
Broker/ Owner. 979-777-5477

CS monthly rental, new M > 
per room, 936-582-4452.

Casa Blanca Apartments 2-bedroom 2- 
person $395/mo. Shuttle bus, laundry, 
pool. 1/2mile from campus. North Gate 
area. 4110 College Main, 979-846-1413.

CS Pre-leasing 2/2 Cripple Wj]
W/D, appliances, $650/mo. ' 
324-1343. $200 off 1st months I

Casa Blanca Apartments. 2-bedroom, 2- 
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